

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 283 OF 2016

Shri. Baban Jijaba MasalkarAppellant

V/S

Mr. Babu Kondiba Masalkar And Anr.Respondent

CORAM : SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 5th October, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 02/11/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)